MCR Safety CutPro® with Armor
Tech

7-Gauge DuPont™ Kevlar® and
Stainless Steel Shell

Cut Resistant Work Gloves with
Extended Cuff

PVC Dots on Palm, Back of Hand,
and Three Fingers

Ambidextrous Gloves

Longer wrist for greater coverage and
protection

Gauge Primary Polymer Coating
7 Gauge PVC

Product # Size Case Pack

93996XS X - Small 12

9399GS Small 12

93996M Medium 12

9399GL Large 12

9399GXL X - Large 12

9399GXXL XX - Large 12
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Case Weight (Ib)

1.956
2.316
2.220
2.976
2.328
2.496
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